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V Cto. de España "Open" de Fondo Masters
Mataró, 22 - 24/4/2022

CLASIFICACION CLUBES 5 of 6 Events

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Monteverde 01554 397,00
2. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 330,00
3. C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 245,00
4. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 166,00
5. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 145,00
6. C.N. Metropole 00054 141,00
7. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 131,00

C.N. Master Torrijos CLM54 131,00
9. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 128,00

10. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 105,00
11. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 104,00
12. Vila-Swim Fondistas C.N. 01577 81,00
13. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 68,00
14. C.N. Arteixo 01133 67,00

C.N. Alcobendas 00636 67,00
C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 67,00

17. Swim Camp Getxo Cd 01726 64,00
18. C.D.E. Mako 01571 63,00
19. C.E.N.Balaguer 00295 62,00
20. CD Upstream 01514 58,00
21. Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 55,00
22. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 46,00

C.N. Badalona 00214 46,00
24. Fundacion Claror 00759 44,00
25. C.D. Lude Nonadamos 01317 42,00

Club Natación Rivalia 01541 42,00
27. Linense Tenis C. 00050 41,00
28. EC. Ciudad de Talavera Aqüis 00764 39,00
29. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 38,00
30. Stadium Casablanca 00149 37,00
31. C.N. Leganes 00573 36,00
32. C.N.Salou 01414 35,00
33. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 34,00
34. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 32,00
35. C. Tenis Pamplona 00300 28,00
36. C.P. La Roda 00031 26,00

C.N. Reus Ploms 00073 26,00
38. C.N. Delfin 00119 25,00

C.N. Albacora 01431 25,00
40. C.D. Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641 24,00

C.N. Sitges 00163 24,00
42. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 23,00
43. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 22,00

C.D. Tizona Burgos 01358 22,00
45. Club Hecules Termaria 01572 21,00
46. Real Canoe N.C. 00053 19,00
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47. C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 16,00
G.E. I E.G. 00068 16,00

49. C.N. Master Leon 01399 13,00
50. C.N. Figueres 00177 12,00

Cambrils C.N. 00858 12,00
C.N. Roquetas 01089 12,00

53. C.N. Abulense 00529 11,00
C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 01616 11,00

55. C.N. Mataro 00106 10,00
C.N. Sta.Eulalia Rio 00895 10,00

57. C.N. Benicarlo 00598 9,00
C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 9,00

59. C.N. Terrassa 00057 8,00
60. Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona 01734 7,00
61. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 6,00

C.N. Santurtzi 00237 6,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Monteverde 01554 206,00
2. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 136,00
3. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 109,00
4. C.N. Terrassa 00057 89,00
5. G.E. I E.G. 00068 79,00
6. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 62,00
7. C.N. Albacora 01431 56,00
8. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 55,00

C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 55,00
10. Club Del Mar 00282 52,00
11. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 46,00
12. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 43,00

C. Tenerife Masters 00738 43,00
14. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 38,00
15. Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona 01734 33,00

EC. Ciudad de Talavera Aqüis 00764 33,00
17. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 32,00

Vila-Swim Fondistas C.N. 01577 32,00
19. C.N. Leganes 00573 29,00
20. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 28,00
21. C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 26,00

Stadium Casablanca 00149 26,00
23. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 24,00
24. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 23,00
25. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 20,00
26. C.N. Badalona 00214 19,00

C.N. Palamós 01707 19,00
Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 19,00
C.E. Mediterrani 00076 19,00

30. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 16,00
C.D.E. Mako 01571 16,00
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Kairoscore 01491 16,00
33. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 15,00
34. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 14,00

C.D.N. Zamora 01251 14,00
N.C Torello 00451 14,00

37. C.D. Lude Nonadamos 01317 13,00
C.N. Catalunya 00062 13,00
C.N. Vulcania Master 01621 13,00

40. C.D. Tizona Burgos 01358 12,00
41. C.N. Metropole 00054 11,00

C.N. Santurtzi 00237 11,00
43. C.N. Benicarlo 00598 10,00

C.N. Leon 00480 10,00
45. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 9,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Monteverde 01554 749,00
2. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 618,00
3. C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 358,00
4. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 345,00
5. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 238,00
6. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 211,00
7. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 194,00
8. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 191,00
9. C.N. Metropole 00054 152,00

10. Vila-Swim Fondistas C.N. 01577 151,00
11. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 148,00
12. C.N. Master Torrijos CLM54 131,00
13. C.N. Albacora 01431 113,00
14. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 111,00
15. C.D.E. Mako 01571 107,00
16. C.N. Terrassa 00057 97,00

C.N. Leganes 00573 97,00
18. G.E. I E.G. 00068 95,00
19. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 89,00
20. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 82,00
21. Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 74,00
22. EC. Ciudad de Talavera Aqüis 00764 72,00
23. C.N. Arteixo 01133 67,00

C.N. Alcobendas 00636 67,00
25. C.N. Badalona 00214 65,00
26. Swim Camp Getxo Cd 01726 64,00
27. Stadium Casablanca 00149 63,00
28. C.E.N.Balaguer 00295 62,00
29. CD Upstream 01514 58,00
30. C.D. Lude Nonadamos 01317 55,00
31. Club Del Mar 00282 52,00
32. Fundacion Claror 00759 44,00
33. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 43,00
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34. Club Natación Rivalia 01541 42,00
35. Linense Tenis C. 00050 41,00
36. Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona 01734 40,00
37. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 39,00
38. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 38,00

C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 38,00
40. C.N.Salou 01414 35,00
41. C.D. Tizona Burgos 01358 34,00
42. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 32,00

Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 32,00
44. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 29,00
45. C. Tenis Pamplona 00300 28,00
46. C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 26,00

C.P. La Roda 00031 26,00
C.N. Reus Ploms 00073 26,00

49. C.N. Delfin 00119 25,00
50. C.D. Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641 24,00

R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 24,00
C.N. Sitges 00163 24,00

53. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 22,00
54. Club Hecules Termaria 01572 21,00
55. C.N. Palamós 01707 19,00

Real Canoe N.C. 00053 19,00
C.E. Mediterrani 00076 19,00
C.N. Benicarlo 00598 19,00

59. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 17,00
60. C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 16,00

Kairoscore 01491 16,00
62. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 14,00

C.D.N. Zamora 01251 14,00
N.C Torello 00451 14,00

65. C.N. Catalunya 00062 13,00
C.N. Master Leon 01399 13,00
C.N. Vulcania Master 01621 13,00

68. C.N. Figueres 00177 12,00
Cambrils C.N. 00858 12,00
C.N. Roquetas 01089 12,00

71. C.N. Abulense 00529 11,00
C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 01616 11,00

73. C.N. Leon 00480 10,00
C.N. Mataro 00106 10,00
C.N. Sta.Eulalia Rio 00895 10,00

76. C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 9,00


